Industrial Cellular Gateways & Routers
Features
Ultra High-Speed 5G Router &
 Powerful Edge Computing Gateway
Industrial Cellular
Routers & Gateways
ICR-4453
	� 5G NR Cellular Connectivity, Sub-6GHz

COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Order Codes
Model no. - Order Codes REGION 5× GiG
ETHERNET
4× PoE
PSE
SFP FIBER
PORT
RS 232
RS 485
CAN BUS
GNSS I/O 2× LTE ANT
2× DIV 2× SIM WiFi
802ac
ICR-4453 GLOBAL
(without NAM)
      
ICR-4453S GLOBAL
(without NAM)
       
ICR-4453W GLOBAL
(without NAM)
       
ICR-4453WS GLOBAL
(without NAM)
        
P
R